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Staff Holidays for 2019

For your planning purposes, the following is a schedule of our holidays for the
2019 year. If you have any questions, please call Human Resources.

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1, 2019
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 21, 2019
Staff Spring Break Thursday, March 14, 2019

Friday, March 15, 2019

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019
Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday, November 27, 2019

Thursday, November 28, 2019
Friday, November 29, 2019

Winter Break Monday, December 23, 2019
through Tuesday, December 31, 2019

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020

*Resume regular work schedule on Thursday, January 2, 2020.



